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IHF Official System

ESPER LAKHWY
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LAKHWY ESPER
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ROUND    3 MATCH    10 201613010-21-1/1
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2016

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Men's

PLACEMENT

ROUND   3

GROUP   X

MATCH   10

201613010-14-1/2

Duhail

08/09/2016  15:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

AHMED Taleb

ROINE Bertrand

RAMADAN Mohamed 

EISSA Eslam

STJEPANOVIC N.

AL ABDULLA Y.

CHAIEB Firas

ELMALEM Youssef

ZHEDIK Sergei

SINEN Wajdi

TANABANE Hani

MADADI Hamad

MADADI Ahmad

ELAHMAR Ahmed

RAMAZAN Abdulla

AL HASHMI Khalid

AL ABDULLA Y.

ELMALEM Youssef

Total

Total  

5

7
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9
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17
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0/1
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0/3
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0/1
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0/1
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0/2
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1/1
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1/1

11/11

0/6

1/4

1/10

0/1

0/1

0/2

1/4

1/6

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/3

0/4

2/4

1/2

1/2

3/5

7/12

6/7

1/1

4/8

2/4

27/45

7/21

4/18

11/39

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%
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 58.3%

0.0%

 85.7%
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 50.0%

 50.0%
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1

2

2
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

LAKHWIYA(QAT)(LAKHWY)

(COURT PLAYER)

7

4

4

11

1

7

3

2

1

1

1

1

1 1 17

8

7

11

1

1

 41.2%

 50.0%

 57.1%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:00

00:23:52

00:24:06

00:25:02

00:00:00

00:34:16

00:26:28

00:25:44

00:36:19

00:56:41

00:00:00

00:32:16

00:27:42

00:35:13

00:57:54

00:04:23

00:34:16

00:25:44

TIME
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2016

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Men's

PLACEMENT

ROUND   3

GROUP   X

MATCH   10

201613010-14-2/2

Duhail

08/09/2016  15:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MAGGAIZ Marouen

BHAR Mohamed Ali

AISSA Hamdi

ABDELLI Bilel

TRABELSI Wael

BOUGHANMI O.

SLAHDJI A.

HAMMED Aymen

JALLOUZ Tarak

CHOUIREF Marouen

BEN ALI Youssef

BOUKADIDA Chafik

ALOUINI Kamel

AMRI Nidhal

MAHMOUDI Anis

JAZIRI Oussama

MAGGAIZ Marouen

Total

Total  

12

13
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21
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27
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41

43

44
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86

92
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4/7
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1/2

0/1
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2/5
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2/3

1/1

2/2

1/1

9/10

0/11

0/11

1/1

2/2

1/1

1/2

5/6

1/1

1/1

4/4

4/4

0/1

0/1

3/4
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5/8

6/8

2/3

1/1

4/7

5/6

28/40

13/40

13/40

0.0%
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 66.7%

 62.5%
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0.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

0.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

4

4

2

9

5

4

2

4

3

1

1

1 7

8

5

10

6

4

 57.1%

 50.0%

 40.0%

 90.0%

 83.3%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

01:00:00

00:42:52

00:58:08

00:33:14

00:00:00

00:52:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:16:34

00:08:26

00:13:56

00:03:40

00:00:00

00:53:17

00:45:01

00:21:08

01:00:00

TIME

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE TUNISIE(TUN)(ESPER)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2016

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   10 201613010-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

5 AHMED Taleb 7 ROINE Bertrand 8 RAMADAN Mohamed  9 EISSA Eslam 11 STJEPANOVIC N. 12 AL ABDULLA Y. 17 CHAIEB Firas 18 ELMALEM Youssef 

22 ZHEDIK Sergei 24 SINEN Wajdi 27 TANABANE Hani 30 MADADI Hamad 31 MADADI Ahmad 66 ELAHMAR Ahmed 77 RAMAZAN Abdulla 86 AL HASHMI Khalid 

ESPERANCE 
 12 MAGGAIZ Marouen  13 BHAR Mohamed Ali  14 AISSA Hamdi  15 ABDELLI Bilel  19 TRABELSI Wael  21 BOUGHANMI O.  22 SLAHDJI A.  27 HAMMED Aymen

 29 JALLOUZ Tarak  31 CHOUIREF  41 BEN ALI Youssef  43 BOUKADIDA Chafik 44 ALOUINI Kamel  77 AMRI Nidhal  86 MAHMOUDI Anis  92 JAZIRI Oussama

LAKHWIYA(QAT)

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 12 AL ABDULLA Y.
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 12 MAGGAIZ Marouen
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Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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0/2             1/1

1/5   0/1     0/3

4/7             1/2

0/2             1/3

0/4   1/1     1/3

0/2   1/1     0/2

0/5             0/6

3/9   2/2     6/10

1/5             1/3
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